
Schleudergang-VII

Round 1 - Best 3 flights, 3:00 max, 6 launches only, 10:00 window

       Group-A           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Christian Holst 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Oliver Rodefeld 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Kolja Schuth 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Holger Schrader 2:34 2:53 1:54 7:21 817

Philipp Berger 2:58 2:55 1:28 7:21 817
Gerald Schütthoff 1:34 3:00 2:13 6:47 754

Robin Kruse 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-B           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Andre Walkenhorst 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Henri Sander 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Timo Dietrich 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Frank Dittmer 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Walther Bednarz 2:58 3:00 3:00 8:58 996
Peer Schmidt 3:00 2:52 3:00 8:52 985

Thomas Weidemann 3:00 1:26 1:50 6:16 696

       Group-C           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Christian Johansson 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Manuel Meyer 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Theo Kramkowski 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Andre Stier 3:00 2:43 3:00 8:43 969

Ryan Höllein 2:56 2:58 2:40 8:34 952
Ralf Dietrich 2:51 2:15 3:00 8:06 900

Mateo Bialokozowicz 1:39 1:51 2:37 6:07 680

Round 2 - All up, 3 flights, 3:00 max

       Group-A           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Henri Sander 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Christian Johansson 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Christian Holst 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Oliver Rodefeld 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Manuel Meyer 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Mateo Bialokozowicz 1:35 1:30 2:58 6:03 672

Frank Dittmer 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-B           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Kolja Schuth 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Philipp Berger 2:49 2:04 3:00 7:53 876

Timo Dietrich 3:00 2:14 2:18 7:32 837
Walther Bednarz 2:43 1:44 3:00 7:27 828

Andre Walkenhorst 1:23 1:55 3:00 6:18 700
Ralf Dietrich 3:00 1:59 0:00 4:59 554

Ryan Höllein 2:36 0:00 1:48 4:24 489



       Group-C           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Peer Schmidt 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Andre Stier 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Gerald Schütthoff 3:00 3:00 2:57 8:57 994
Thomas Weidemann 2:40 3:00 3:00 8:40 963

Holger Schrader 3:00 0:00 3:00 6:00 667
Theo Kramkowski 3:00 0:00 3:00 6:00 667

Robin Kruse 0:00 3:00 3:00 6:00 667

Round 3 - Last flight, 5:00 max, 10:00 window

       Group-A           
T-1
5:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Holger Schrader 5:00 5:00 1000
Gerald Schütthoff 5:00 5:00 1000

Walther Bednarz 5:00 5:00 1000
Christian Johansson 5:00 5:00 1000

Oliver Rodefeld 5:00 5:00 1000
Ryan Höllein 5:00 5:00 1000

Mateo Bialokozowicz 2:13 2:13 443

       Group-B           
T-1
5:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Andre Walkenhorst 5:00 5:00 1000
Andre Stier 5:00 5:00 1000

Timo Dietrich 5:00 5:00 1000
Manuel Meyer 5:00 5:00 1000

Kolja Schuth 5:00 5:00 1000
Robin Kruse 4:57 4:57 990

Frank Dittmer 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-C           
T-1
5:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Henri Sander 5:00 5:00 1000
Peer Schmidt 5:00 5:00 1000

Christian Holst 5:00 5:00 1000
Theo Kramkowski 5:00 5:00 1000

Philipp Berger 5:00 5:00 1000
Ralf Dietrich 3:15 3:15 650

Thomas Weidemann 1:10 1:10 233

Round 4 - Best 5 flights, 2:00 max, 10:00 window

       Group-A           
T-1
2:00

T-2
2:00

T-3
2:00

T-4
2:00

T-5
2:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Andre Walkenhorst 1:59 1:59 1:59 1:59 1:55 9:51 1000
Timo Dietrich 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:40 9:40 981

Theo Kramkowski 1:40 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 9:40 981
Christian Johansson 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:30 9:30 964

Andre Stier 2:00 1:59 2:00 2:00 1:27 9:26 958
Christian Holst 2:00 1:52 2:00 2:00 1:26 9:18 944

Gerald Schütthoff 1:19 1:39 2:00 1:27 2:00 8:25 854



       Group-B           
T-1
2:00

T-2
2:00

T-3
2:00

T-4
2:00

T-5
2:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Henri Sander 1:59 1:59 1:59 1:59 1:56 9:52 1000
Holger Schrader 2:00 1:54 2:00 1:59 1:55 9:48 993

Robin Kruse 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:57 1:49 9:46 990
Peer Schmidt 1:44 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 9:44 986

Manuel Meyer 1:58 1:47 2:00 1:59 1:56 9:40 980
Ralf Dietrich 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:32 1:54 9:26 956

Mateo Bialokozowicz 0:59 2:00 1:53 2:00 2:00 8:52 899

       Group-C           
T-1
2:00

T-2
2:00

T-3
2:00

T-4
2:00

T-5
2:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Oliver Rodefeld 2:00 1:59 1:59 1:59 1:57 9:54 1000
Philipp Berger 1:59 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:55 9:54 1000

Walther Bednarz 1:58 2:00 1:59 2:00 1:50 9:47 988
Ryan Höllein 2:00 2:00 1:59 1:59 1:46 9:44 983

Kolja Schuth 1:58 2:00 1:59 1:51 1:56 9:44 983
Thomas Weidemann 2:00 2:00 1:30 1:35 1:04 8:09 823

Frank Dittmer 0:00 0:00 0

Round 5 - Poker, 5 self nominated targets, 10:00 window

       Group-A           T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 T-5
Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Holger Schrader 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:50 9:50 1000
Oliver Rodefeld 1:40 2:00 2:00 4:04 9:44 990

Timo Dietrich 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:41 9:41 985
Theo Kramkowski 1:58 1:58 1:58 1:58 1:49 9:41 985

Thomas Weidemann 2:00 2:00 1:30 1:30 1:00 8:00 814
Ralf Dietrich 1:40 1:50 2:00 5:30 559

Frank Dittmer 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-B           T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 T-5
Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Henri Sander 9:59 9:59 1000
Gerald Schütthoff 1:30 2:00 2:00 2:00 0:07 7:37 763

Andre Stier 1:30 2:00 2:46 6:16 628
Mateo Bialokozowicz 1:30 2:00 2:20 5:50 584

Walther Bednarz 0:00 0:00 0
Manuel Meyer 0:00 0:00 0

Kolja Schuth 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-C           T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 T-5
Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Christian Johansson 9:59 9:59 1000
Andre Walkenhorst 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:50 1:59 9:49 983

Peer Schmidt 1:40 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:07 9:47 980
Christian Holst 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:41 9:41 970

Philipp Berger 2:00 2:00 2:00 1:52 0:00 7:52 788
Ryan Höllein 2:00 2:00 2:00 6:00 601

Robin Kruse 2:00 2:00 2:00 6:00 601



Round 6 - Best 4 flights, 1:00, 2:00, 3:00, 4:00 max in any order, 10:00 window

       Group-A           
T-1
1:00

T-2
2:00

T-3
3:00

T-4
4:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Oliver Rodefeld 1:00 1:59 2:58 3:59 9:56 1000
Walther Bednarz 0:58 2:00 2:58 3:58 9:54 997

Philipp Berger 0:57 2:00 2:57 4:00 9:54 997
Peer Schmidt 0:46 1:59 3:00 4:00 9:45 982

Theo Kramkowski 0:45 2:00 3:00 4:00 9:45 982
Manuel Meyer 0:54 1:52 2:37 4:00 9:23 945

Andre Stier 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-B           
T-1
1:00

T-2
2:00

T-3
3:00

T-4
4:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Andre Walkenhorst 0:58 1:58 3:00 3:59 9:55 1000
Holger Schrader 0:59 1:59 2:57 3:59 9:54 998

Kolja Schuth 0:48 2:00 3:00 4:00 9:48 988
Christian Johansson 0:51 1:59 2:57 3:59 9:46 985

Mateo Bialokozowicz 1:00 1:36 3:00 4:00 9:36 968
Thomas Weidemann 1:00 1:34 3:00 4:00 9:34 965

Frank Dittmer 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-C           
T-1
1:00

T-2
2:00

T-3
3:00

T-4
4:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Henri Sander 0:53 2:00 3:00 4:00 9:53 1000
Christian Holst 0:55 1:57 3:00 4:00 9:52 998

Ryan Höllein 1:00 2:00 2:50 3:56 9:46 988
Timo Dietrich 0:43 2:00 3:00 4:00 9:43 983

Gerald Schütthoff 0:45 1:49 3:00 4:00 9:34 968
Robin Kruse 0:46 0:58 1:01 4:00 6:45 683

Ralf Dietrich 1:11 4:00 5:11 524

Round 7 - Best 3 flights, 200s (3:20) max, 10:00 window

       Group-A           
T-1
3:20

T-2
3:20

T-3
3:20

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Oliver Rodefeld 3:18 3:19 3:20 9:57 1000
Peer Schmidt 3:19 3:20 3:17 9:56 998

Christian Johansson 3:20 3:20 3:12 9:52 992
Ralf Dietrich 3:20 3:18 2:56 9:34 961

Andre Walkenhorst 3:19 3:19 2:53 9:31 956
Gerald Schütthoff 3:20 2:56 2:25 8:41 873

Frank Dittmer 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-B           
T-1
3:20

T-2
3:20

T-3
3:20

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Timo Dietrich 3:20 3:20 3:08 9:48 1000
Mateo Bialokozowicz 3:20 3:20 2:57 9:37 981

Theo Kramkowski 3:20 3:20 2:52 9:32 973
Robin Kruse 3:19 3:20 2:32 9:11 937

Philipp Berger 3:20 3:20 2:04 8:44 891
Walther Bednarz 3:20 3:17 1:47 8:24 857

Thomas Weidemann 3:20 3:20 0:00 6:40 680



       Group-C           
T-1
3:20

T-2
3:20

T-3
3:20

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Holger Schrader 3:19 3:20 3:17 9:56 1000
Henri Sander 3:20 3:20 3:15 9:55 998

Ryan Höllein 3:20 3:20 3:15 9:55 998
Manuel Meyer 3:20 3:20 3:08 9:48 987

Kolja Schuth 3:20 3:20 3:07 9:47 985
Christian Holst 3:20 2:16 3:20 8:56 899

Andre Stier 0:00 0:00 0

Round 8 - Last 3 flights, 3:00 max, 10:00 window

       Group-A           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Peer Schmidt 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Christian Johansson 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Manuel Meyer 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Kolja Schuth 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Gerald Schütthoff 2:18 3:00 3:00 8:18 922
Timo Dietrich 2:57 1:52 3:00 7:49 869

Thomas Weidemann 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-B           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Oliver Rodefeld 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Robin Kruse 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Philipp Berger 3:00 2:53 3:00 8:53 987
Ralf Dietrich 3:00 1:31 3:00 7:31 835

Mateo Bialokozowicz 2:41 2:18 0:00 4:59 554
Andre Stier 0:00 0:00 0

Frank Dittmer 0:00 0:00 0

       Group-C           
T-1
3:00

T-2
3:00

T-3
3:00

Total
Time

Norm
Score Penalty

Holger Schrader 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Walther Bednarz 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Andre Walkenhorst 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Henri Sander 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Theo Kramkowski 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000
Ryan Höllein 3:00 3:00 3:00 9:00 1000

Christian Holst 2:11 3:00 3:00 8:11 909


